
 
 

Photographs by Diane Arbus 
New York – Thursday, April 10, 2008 

Sale no: 2020 – Top Ten 
[All sold prices include buyer’s premium] 

 
Sold: $ 1,372,000 £689,447 €862,893 

Lots Sold:   Lots Offered:  Sold by Lot: 100% Sold by $: 100% 
Exchange Rate: £ = $1.99  /  € = $1.59  

 
 
 

Lot Description Estimate ($) 
Purchase 

Price 
 

Buyer 

225 
DIANE ARBUS, Child selling plastic orchids at 
night, N.Y.C. 1963, gelatin silver print 
 

30,000-50,000 
$115,000
£57,789 
€72,327

US Trade 

239 
 

DIANE ARBUS, A family on their lawn one Sunday 
in Westchester, N.Y. 1968, gelatin silver print 40,000-60,000 

$91,000
£45,729 
€57,233

US Private 

207 DIANE ARBUS, Headless woman, N.Y.C. 1961  
gelatin silver print 

25,000-35,000 
 

$73,000
£36,683 
€45,912

US Trade 

 
 

Joshua Holdeman, Specialist in charge of the sale comments, “We are delighted to kick off the sale of the Berman 
Collection of Photographs with a white glove, 100% sold sale of work by Diane Arbus. This result underscores not only 
the significance of the Berman name in the world of photographic collecting, but also confirms Arbus’ place as one of 
the important artists of the 20th century. We eagerly anticipate the sale of works by William Eggleston, also from the 
Berman Collection this October.” 
Press Contact Milena Sales          212 636 2680          msales@christies.com 

Date and Location of Next Sale Photographs by William Eggleston from the Collection of Bruce and Nancy 
Berman, New York - 14 October 2008 

 
 


