CHRISTIE'S

Photographs by Diane Arbus

New York – Thursday, April 10, 2008 Sale no: 2020 – Top Ten [All sold prices include buyer's premium]

 Sold:
 \$ 1,372,000
 £689,447
 €862,893

 Lots Sold:
 Lots Offered:
 Sold by Lot: 100%
 Sold by \$: 100%

 Exchange Rate:
 £ = \$1.99 / € = \$1.59

Lot	Description	Estimate (\$)	Purchase Price	Buyer
225	DIANE ARBUS, Child selling plastic orchids at night, N.Y.C. 1963, gelatin silver print	30,000-50,000	\$115,000 £57,789 €72,327	US Trade
239	DIANE ARBUS, A family on their lawn one Sunday in Westchester, N.Y. 1968, gelatin silver print	40,000-60,000	\$91,000 £45,729 €57,233	US Private
207	DIANE ARBUS, Headless woman, N.Y.C. 1961 gelatin silver print	25,000-35,000	\$73,000 £36,683 €45,912	US Trade

Joshua Holdeman, Specialist in charge of the sale comments, "We are delighted to kick off the sale of the Berman Collection of Photographs with a white glove, 100% sold sale of work by Diane Arbus. This result underscores not only the significance of the Berman name in the world of photographic collecting, but also confirms Arbus' place as one of the important artists of the 20th century. We eagerly anticipate the sale of works by William Eggleston, also from the Berman Collection this October."

Press Contact	Milena Sales	212 636 2680	msales@christies.com
Date and Location of Next Sale		William Eggleston ork - 14 October 20	from the Collection of Bruce and Nancy 008